Fittings can be mounted in either
 the top or the side of the cylinder
(2 plugs included with each cylinder).
Multiple
mounting
options
Magnetic switches
can be mounted

 • Anodized aluminum tooling plate
 • Nitrile / Buna-N seals Visit www.automationdirect.com for a wide
variety of application fittings.
For addtional details refer to the
manufacturer technical specifications
by clicking or scanning the QR code
www.automationdirect.com Pneumatics - Nitra Pneumatic Cylinders tNPC-100
For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com1-800-633-0405
Metal Work Dual Guide Rod Cylinder Selection
Part Number Bore Rod Diameter Port Size Stroke Drawing Link Weight (lbs) Price
W143016A010N
16mm 8mm M5 x 0.8
female ISO
10mm PDF 0.71 $135.00
W143016A020N 20mm PDF 0.84 $138.00
W143016A030N 30mm PDF 0.96 $141.00
W143016A040N 40mm PDF 1.07 $145.00
W143016A050N 50mm PDF 1.18 $148.00
W143016A075N 75mm PDF 1.64 $155.00
W143016A100N 100mm PDF 1.93 $163.00
W143016A125N 125mm PDF 2.26 $171.00
W143016A150N 150mm PDF 2.57 $179.00
W143016A175N 175mm PDF 2.85 $186.00
W143016A200N 200mm PDF 3.13 $194.00
W143016A250N 250mm PDF 3.82 $210.00
W143020A020N
20mm 10mm G1/8 female
BSPP
20mm PDF 1.38 $158.00
W143020A030N 30mm PDF 1.56 $162.00
W143020A040N 40mm PDF 1.72 $165.00
W143020A050N 50mm PDF 1.90 $169.00
W143020A075N 75mm PDF 2.60 $178.00
W143020A100N 100mm PDF 3.03 $187.00
W143020A125N 125mm PDF 3.46 $195.00
W143020A150N 150mm PDF 3.92 $204.00
W143020A175N 175mm PDF 4.34 $213.00
W143020A200N 200mm PDF 4.77 $222.00
W143020A250N 250mm PDF 5.83 $239.00
W143020A300N 300mm PDF 6.63 $257.00
W143020A350N 350mm PDF 7.57 $275.00
W143020A400N 400mm PDF 8.42 $292.00
W143025A020N
25mm 12mm G1/8 female
BSPP
20mm PDF 2.32 $178.00
W143025A030N 30mm PDF 2.59 $183.00
W143025A040N 40mm PDF 2.88 $187.00
W143025A050N 50mm PDF 3.16 $191.00
W143025A075N 75mm PDF 4.48 $201.00
W143025A100N 100mm PDF 5.12 $212.00
W143025A125N 125mm PDF 5.77 $222.00
W143025A150N 150mm PDF 6.45 $233.00
W143025A175N 175mm PDF 7.14 $243.00
W143025A200N 200mm PDF 7.74 $254.00
W143025A250N 250mm PDF 9.12 $275.00
W143025A300N 300mm PDF 10.43 $296.00
W143025A350N 350mm PDF 12.00 $317.00
W143025A400N 400mm PDF 13.20 $338.00
Dual Guide Rod Cylinders
Part No. W143016A050N
Part No. W143020A050N
Part No. W143025A050N

Dual Guide Rod Cylinders
Metal Work Dual Guide Rod Cylinder Selection
Part Number Bore Rod Diameter Port Size Stroke Drawing Link Weight (lbs) Price
W143032A025N
32mm 16mm G1/8 female
BSPP
25mm PDF 3.42 $218.00
W143032A050N 50mm PDF 4.26 $233.00
W143032A075N 75mm PDF 5.09 $270.00
W143032A100N 100mm PDF 5.93 $262.00
W143032A125N 125mm PDF 6.75 $277.00
W143032A150N 150mm PDF 7.62 $292.00
W143032A175N 175mm PDF 8.44 $306.00
W143032A200N 200mm PDF 9.34 $321.00
W143032A250N 250mm PDF 11.76 $351.00
W143032A300N 300mm PDF 13.23 $380.00
W143032A350N 350mm PDF 14.96 $409.00
W143032A400N 400mm PDF 16.65 $439.00
W143040A025N
40mm 16mm G1/8 female
BSPP
25mm PDF 4.08 $234.00
W143040A050N 50mm PDF 4.93 $250.00
W143040A075N 75mm PDF 5.89 $266.00
W143040A100N 100mm PDF 6.86 $282.00
W143040A125N 125mm PDF 7.81 $297.00
W143040A150N 150mm PDF 8.74 $313.00
W143040A175N 175mm PDF 9.75 $329.00
W143040A200N 200mm PDF 10.70 $345.00
W143040A250N 250mm PDF 13.15 $376.00
W143040A300N 300mm PDF 15.03 $408.00
W143040A350N 350mm PDF 16.95 $439.00
W143040A400N 400mm PDF 19.07 $471.00
W143050A025N
50mm 20mm G1/4 female
BSPP
25mm PDF 6.19 $251.00
W143050A050N 50mm PDF 7.66 $305.00
W143050A075N 75mm PDF 9.74 $321.00
W143050A100N 100mm PDF 11.11 $337.00
W143050A125N 125mm PDF 12.51 $353.00
W143050A150N 150mm PDF 13.97 $369.00
W143050A175N 175mm PDF 15.29 $385.00
W143050A200N 200mm PDF 16.74 $400.00
W143050A250N 250mm PDF 20.38 $431.00
W143050A300N 300mm PDF 23.15 $463.00
W143050A350N 350mm PDF 26.05 $494.00
W143050A400N 400mm PDF 28.79 $526.00
Part No. W143032A050N
Part No. W143040A050N
Part No. W143050A050N
www.automationdirect.com Pneumatics - Nitra Pneumatic Cylinders tNPC-102

Dual Guide Rod Cylinders
Metal Work Dual Guide Rod Cylinder Selection
Part Number Bore Rod Diameter Port Size Stroke Drawing Link Weight (lbs) Price
W143063A025N
63mm 20mm G1/4 female
BSPP
25mm PDF 7.61 $362.00
W143063A050N 50mm PDF 9.37 $387.00
W143063A075N 75mm PDF 11.67 $411.00
W143063A100N 100mm PDF 13.35 $435.00
W143063A125N 125mm PDF 15.05 $459.00
W143063A150N 150mm PDF 16.64 $483.00
W143063A175N 175mm PDF 18.32 $508.00
W143063A200N 200mm PDF 19.97 $532.00
W143063A250N 250mm PDF 24.09 $580.00
W143063A300N 300mm PDF 27.52 $628.00
W143063A350N 350mm PDF 30.84 $676.00
W143063A400N 400mm PDF 34.12 $725.00
Part No. W143063A050N
www.automationdirect.com Pneumatics - Nitra Pneumatic Cylinders tNPC-103
For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com1-800-633-0405